
Sponsored by:  Project Prosperity and Faith, Inc (PPF, Inc) 
And 

Community Housing Development, Inc (CHD) 

 

 

FREE 20 HOUR FINANCIAL COURSE FOR MANAGING YOUR MONEY AND FINANCES: 

Credit When Credit is Due (CWCID) and Make Your Move (MYM) are Financial Literacy Education and 

Home Buyers Education that are now available in your community. These education programs look at a 
wide range of personal financial management topics. 

Next Class:                                                                                    
Monday July 9              This Free Program includes books, your name added to a national registry where creditors will  
Monday July 16             confirm your achievement, three consumer cards that will be sent to the three credit reporting  
Monday, July 23             agencies to add a positive statement to your credit report. Graduates may qualify for special  
Monday, July 30             lender programs and may qualify for home buying assistance from the City of Columbus. 
Monday, August 6 
Monday, August 13        Class size is limited. Register by calling (614) 443-2633 or (614) 444-2925 
Monday, August 20         or by email: gary@chdev.com or rodney.allen@projectprosperityfaith.com  
Monday, August 27 
Monday, September 10      Each class is from 6:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. at Schiller Park Recreation Center, 
Monday, September 17      1069 Jaeger Street, Columbus, Ohio 43206 
 
You will learn:

 24 positive steps you can take to improve your credit rating 

 Precisely what is required of you by the lender when you borrow money 

 How to evaluate good deals and bad 

 Budgeting and saving, auto loans and leases, credit cards and other loans, bankruptcy, and 

rebuilding credit 

 How to shop for a home 

 How to evaluate a lender and mortgage loan 

 How to understand the lender 

 Your responsibilities as a home owner 

 And much, much more!!!  


